
Bus #4 

Depart at 6:30 Middle School Drop at 7:15 

Depart at 7:20 Elementary Drop at 8:00 

Middle / High School Central Elementary 

6:30 Turn left (north) on Dixie  7:20 

Bus will pick up east side of Dixie  

6:33 Turn left on 1st Street 7:23 

6:34 Turn left on A Street 7:24 

6:36 Turn around at B Street (Corner Pickup) 7:26 

6:37 Back to Dixie 7:27 

6:38 Turn right on Stein 7:28 

6:40 Turn right on Laginess 7:30 

6:43 Turn right on Kelly 7:33 

6:44 Turn left on Dixie  7:34 

6:46 Turn left on Dixiebrook  7:36 

6:48 Turn left on McKinney Ave 7:38 

6:49 Turn left on Cousino 7:39 

6:50 Stop at Belleterre Elem. Turnaround 7:40 

6:51 Turn around at Cousino Trucking MS / HS 

6:53 Turn left on Dixie  7:43 

6:55 Turn left on Summit 7:45 

6:56 Turn left on Erie  7:46 

6:59 Grodi Rd. Turnaround 7:49 

7:02 Turn left on Bay Creek 7:52 

(MS / HS Turnaround past expressway on Bay Creek) 

7:07 Turn left on Lake (MS / HS Only) 

Turn right on Lake (Elementary Only) 7:54 

7:08 Turn right on Perry 7:55 

7:09 Turn left on Vienna 7:56 

7:10 Turn right on Summit 7:58 

Back to school  



Bus #4 

Depart High School at 12:10 

Depart Elementary at 1:00 

Middle / High School Central Elementary 

12:10 Turn left (north) on Dixie  1:00 

Bus will pick up east side of Dixie  

12:13 Turn left on 1st Street 1:03 

12:14 Turn left on A Street 1:04 

12:16 Turn around at B Street (Corner Pickup) 1:06 

12:17 Back to Dixie 1:07 

12:18 Turn right on Stein 1:08 

12:20 Turn right on Laginess 1:10 

12:23 Turn right on Kelly 1:13 

12:24 Turn left on Dixie  1:14 

12:26 Turn left on Dixiebrook  1:16 

12:28 Turn left on McKinney Ave 1:18 

12:29 Turn left on Cousino 1:19 

12:20 Stop at Belleterre Turnaround 1:20 

12:33 Turn left on Dixie  1:23 

12:35 Turn left on Summit 1:25 

12:36 Turn left on Erie  1:26 

12:39 Grodi Rd. Turnaround 1:29 

12:42 Turn left on Bay Creek 1:32 

(MS / HS Turnaround past expressway on Bay Creek) 

12:47 Turn left on Lake (MS / HS Only) 

Turn right on Lake (Elementary Only) 1:34 

12:48 Turn right on Perry 1:35 

12:49 Turn left on Vienna 1:36 

12:50 Turn right on Summit 1:38 

Back to school 


